
GRAND FORKS PARK DISTRICT 

Swim Bus will run from June 9-July 31st 

No swim bus July 3 or 4 

    MONDAY & WEDNESDAY: ELKS POOL 
PICK-UP 

LIONS PARK         @12:30 

 ARRIVE AT ELKS POOL      @12:40 

BEN FRANKLIN- Warming House     @12:50 

 ARRIVE AT ELKS POOL                @1:00 

KELLY- Warming HOUSE      @1:10  

 ARRIVE AT ELKS POOL                             @1:20 

OPTIMIST PARK              @1:30 

 ARRIVE AT ELKS POOL                             @1:40 

 

RETURN TO PARKS 

LIONS LEAVE ELKS POOL                   @2:40 

 ARRIVE AT LIONS PARK                                        @2:50 

BEN FRANKLIN LEAVE ELKs POOL             @3:00 

 ARRIVE AT BEN FRANKLIN- Warming House                  @3:10 

Kelly Leave ELKS POOL                                              @3:25 

 ARRIVE AT KELLY- Warming house                           @3:35    

OPTIMIST LEAVE ELKS POOL                                           @3:45 

 ARRIVE AT OPTIMIST PARK                                     @3:55                            



Riverside Park will walk to Pool 

 TUESDAY & THURSDAY: RIVERSIDE POOL 
PICK-UP 

UNIVERSITY PARK              @12:40 

 ARRIVE AT RIVERSIDE POOL                            @12:55 

COX PARK- WARMING HOUSE     @1:10 

 ARRIVE AT RIVERSIDE POOL                            @1:25 

LINCOLN DR PARK (IN LOOP)           @1:35 

 ARRIVE AT RIVERSIDE POOL                            @1:50 

 

 

RETURN TO PARKS 

University leave RIVERSIDE pool     @2:45 

 ARRIVE AT UNIVERSITY PARK                            @3:00 

COX LEAVE RIVERSIDE POOL                                    @3:15 

 ARRIVE AT COX PARK- Warming house                @3:30 

LINCOLN LEAVE RIVERSIDE POOL                               @3:45 

 ARRIVE AT LINCOLN DR PARK (In LOOP)                @3:55           
     

 

Please make sure children are at the warming house, lined up and ready to go at 
THE pickup times. 

All times are approximate, but we need to be ready to go at the noted times. 
 

 


